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et disciplines associées

Coupe du Grand Est Minimes
Dimanche 18 octobre 2020

-36 BODLET ANNA F C.A. GORCY 54
-36 DA SILVA CLARA F A.M SOUFFLENHEIM 67
-36 MORET AMELIE F ESPACE LOISIRS WITRY 51
-36 PONT CONSTANCE F J.C.VIGNEULLES-FRESNES 55
-36 SERTORIUS NINA F JUDO-JUJITSU CLUB DOMBASLE 54
-36 SIGLER JULIA F J.C.SELESTAT 67
-36 SIMON GERSENDE F JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE 8
-36 VU MARGOT F A.S.BETSCHDORF 67
-40 ALEMPS ZOE F J.C. MASEVAUX 68
-40 CHHOT-POURTOY JOENA F JUDO CLUB VOSGES DU NORD 67
-40 GIRARDEY ANAIS F JUDO CLUB DE GUEBWILLER 68
-40 HAULIN PAULINE F JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE 8
-40 IGNACZAK EMMA F JUDO CLUB DE GUEBWILLER 68
-40 KREBS EVA JEANNE F FR ALBESTROFF JUDO 57
-40 LEBEGUE SOLENE F JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE 8
-40 LITAIZE JUSTINE F E S CUSTINES JUDO 54
-40 MOUSSAOUI ANNA F JC BAN ST MARTIN 57
-40 ROTHFUSS MANON F SPORTING MARNAVAL CL 52
-44 BONNET EMMA F DOJO LEXEEN 54
-44 CHIFFAUDEL FLORE F J.C. MASEVAUX 68
-44 DEMOULIN GABRIELLA F ASPTT CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE 51
-44 ELSAN LEONIE F JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE 8
-44 FLORY CLEMENCE F HEINING JUDO CLUB 57
-44 FRAIPONT CHARLOTTE F SPORTING MARNAVAL CL 52
-44 GARNIER ROMANE F M.J.C.XERTIGNY JUDO 88
-44 LOUIS MARION F VOSGES JUDO 88
-44 MASTIO ELSA F JC EDMOND VOLLMER LAUTERBOURG 67
-44 NICOLE MANEL F CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO 54
-44 REGO CELIA F AM. DU PAYS DE LA MOSSIG 67
-44 SERNEGUET LILOU F JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE 54
-44 STOLL VALENTINE F CAM DE DINGSHEIM GRIESHEIM 67
-48 BRECH DELLIA F ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 68
-48 GEORGES OCEANE F MLC DE LA BRESSE DOJO MONTAGNE 88
-48 GROSMAIRE MARGO F CHEM SPORT CHALINDREY 52
-48 MINAR CLARA F JC FAULQUEMONT 57
-48 MORGENTHALER ELLY F SPORTING MARNAVAL CL 52
-48 POINTEAU JULIE F MIJEP DE CORMONTREUIL 51
-48 QUINTERO AMELIA F ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 68
-48 REHABI WISSAL F ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 68
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-48 RUYSSCHAERT
-52 ANDRES

-52 BECHIKHA
-52 BRION

-52 DUBOUCHET
-52 LAAMOURI
-52 LEBEL

-52 MARRAS

-52 MARTINELLI
-52 NICOT

-52 REMITA

-52 ROYER

=57 BOCHE

=57 BRAULOTTE
=57 CLAD

=57 DE CARVALHO
=57 DERU

-57 DESCHAMPS
-57 DOMAIGNE
-57 KRIMI

-57 LOBET

-57 MELLIGER
-57 NAVIAUX

-57 SCHAD

-63 CHAUFFERT
-63 DEFER

-63 GALL

-63 GESTIN

-63 [ACONA

-63 MANNANY
-63 MEDJELLEKH
-63 ROUSSEL

-63 SANDEL

-70 ATAMNA

-70 BONNOT

-70 BOULAS

-70 COUSSOT

-70 DRAHON

-70 GEISSERT--WIHLIDAL
-70 GHARIBE

-70 KARIOUH

-70 MERRA

-70 PIERRON

-70 TSSIOUSSA

70 GOUMEZIANE
70 LAMFARAD
70 YOURJA

Siege de Tomblaine
13 rue Jean Moulin
54510 TOMBLAINE

0383188764

LOUISE
NOEMIE
INES
LALIE
JADE
ANISSA
VALENTINE
MANEL
MALENA
CHLOE
RYM
ALEXANDRA
ANGELE
LEANE
ANGELINA
ISALINE
CLOTHILDE
NORYANE
BRUNEHILDE
YASMINE
MARINA
ALICIA
ORIANE
JEANNE
CLARA
CELIA
EMELINE
MARIE
EMA
SARAH
RAWEN
GWENDOLINE
LAETITIA
ALYSSA
MAEVA
MARINE
ALEXIA
ELISA
EMMA
KAMILIA
SORAYA
LOANE
TESSA
SHAIMA
MANELLE
YOSRA
HAJAR

Antenne de Strasbourg
4 rue Jean Mentelin
67035 STRASBOURG CEDEX
03882694 11

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

RANDORI VENDEUVROIS
J.C.SAVERNE
SPORTING MARNAVAL CL
JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE
JUDO JU JITSU CLUB DE PANGE L
J.C.SAVERNE
SPORTING MARNAVAL CL
JC FAREBERSVILLER
US DES CHEMINOTS
JUDO CLUB GERARDMER
ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
JSC MUSSIPONTAIN
TROYES AUBE JUDO
VOSGES JUDO
CJJ PFASTATT
CERCLE J CHAMPAGNE
JSC MUSSIPONTAIN
SPORTING MARNAVAL CL
J.C.SELESTAT
J.C.BRUMATH
AMICALE CARTERET - REIMS
JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM
JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE
ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES
METZ JUDO JUJITSU
JUDO CLUB D INGERSHEIM
J.C.OTTANGEOIS
JUDO JU JITSU CLUB DE PANGE L
MJEP DE CORMONTREUIL
ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE
MIJEP DE CORMONTREUIL
J.C.QUATZENHEIM
SPORTING MARNAVAL CL
STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB
JUDO CLUB GERARDMER
J.C.VERNY
JUDO CLUB DE FOUG

JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

SPORTING MARNAVAL CL
ASPTT STRASBOURG
JC BAN ST MARTIN
LE DOJO ALTKIRCH
SPORTING MARNAVAL CL
J.C.MOYEUVRE GDE
VOSGES JUDO
J.C.QUATZENHEIM

10
67
52

57
67
52
57

88
68
54
10
88
68
51
54
52
67
67
51
67

68
54
57
68
57
57
51
68
51
67
52
67
88
57
54
67
52
67
57
68
52
57
88
67
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-34 ALIBEKOV ELDAR M DOJO REMOIS 51
-34 BATARDY LUIS M SPORTING MARNAVAL CL 52
-34 BERISHA FLORIAN M JUDO CLUB DE GUEBWILLER 68
-34 EL MAHROUM NAIL M ROSIERES OMNI-SPORTS 10
-34 LE ROUX MATHIAS M MIJEP DE CORMONTREUIL 51
-38 BIGAULT MORGAN M LAXOU JUDO JUJITSU 54
-38 CANON MATHIS M DOJO LEXEEN 54
-38 DURAND NATHAN M JUDO CLUB ST LEONARD 88
-38 HALBWACHS TELIO M J.C.SAVERNE 67
-38 ITAROV IBRAGIM M DOJO REMOIS 51
-38 LIEGEOIS LOIC M JUDO CLUB D INGERSHEIM 68
-38 NANCEY NOE M OLYMPIQUE C TROYES 10
-38 SCHIRRU MEL M JC FAULQUEMONT 57
-42 BERRI YACINE M ASPTT STRASBOURG 67
-42 BOULAYOUNE BELAL M VOSGES JUDO 88
-42 DAVID MATTHIAS M AMICALE CARTERET - REIMS 51
-42 FERNANDES TIAGO M JUDO CLUB 88 CHARMES 88
-42 FILALI IHSEN M J.C. EPINAL 88
-42 GHAZI RAYAN M ROSIERES OMNI-SPORTS 10
-42 GILLIUM DEYNOUX MELAINE M JUDO CLUB DE CHATEL 88
-42 GYULNAZARYAN SAMVEL M METZ JUDO JUJITSU 57
-42 HALLER CLEMENT M J.C.SAVERNE 67
-42 JONET PAUL M JUDO CLUB ST LEONARD 88
-42 MAROT GABRIEL M JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE 8
-42 RAMPAZZO HUGO M DOJO LEXEEN 54
-42 ROEMER MATHIS M A.M SOUFFLENHEIM 67
-42 THIRY LOUIS M ARGONNE BELLEVILLE GRANDPRE 8
-42 TRUNFIO SACHA M JC BAN ST MARTIN 57
-46 DIETEMANN NATHAN M J.C.SAVERNE 67
-46 GROSHENS WILLIAM M JUDO CLUB D INGERSHEIM 68
-46 LECUYER ENZO M HAUCOURT JUDO 54
-46 OUALI AHMED M SPORTING MARNAVAL CL 52
-46 STANISSIERE ELIOT M CAM DE DINGSHEIM GRIESHEIM 67
-50 ANIEV RAMZAN M AJ54 54
-50 BADAYAN ROUSSLAN M DOJO REMOIS 51
-50 BELHOCINE BRAHIM M AF.C.S. MARLY 57
-50 BELKHALA ILYES-LOQMAN M ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE 68
-50 BOISSINOT SAMUEL M HAUCOURT JUDO 54
-50 BOUCHEBBAT SAMAD M TROYES AUBE JUDO 10
-50 CADARIO LEO M JUDO CLUB HOCHFELDEN 67
-50 FISCHER WILLIAM M ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR 68
-50 GATEAU ELIOTT M JUDO CLUB DU CCJC HOERDT 67
-50 JACQUEMIN SOREN M JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE 8
-50 LEMAITRE GABRIEL M US DES CHEMINOTS 8
-50 NAPPE AMAURY M MLC DE LA BRESSE DOJO MONTAGNE 88
-50 NDIAYE AMADOU M MIJEP DE CORMONTREUIL 51
-50 NEVEUX HUGO M JC BAN ST MARTIN 57
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13 rue Jean Moulin
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-50 OLHESASHVILI
-50 PEROTIN

-50 REMIATTE

-50 ROGER

-50 YAKOTA

-55 ANTAL

-55 BAUER

-55 CALMELS

-55 COLY

-55 DEFECHE

-55 GANTER

-55 GRAVIER

-55 LAMOTTE DJAFAR
-55 LEMMEL

-55 MAIRE

-55 PELIGRY

-55 STURGES

-55 THIEMARD

-60 ALBERT

-60 BOISSET

-60 BRAULOTTE
-60 CHIANETTA
-60 CHKHIKVADZE
-60 DEDET

-60 EL RHARBI

-60 GILBERT

-60 GWIAZDA

-60 JUNG

-60 KACI

-60 KAVTARASHVILI
-60 KHOUYA-WOJTRZYK
-60 KHUTSISHVILI
-60 LAPOULLE

-60 MARTIN

-60 NICOLAS

-60 NICOLAS

-60 ORIEL

-60 TONNELIER
-60 TYBURN

-66 ARZHIEV

-66 AZMANI

-66 BENDRAWI

-66 HARTER

-66 LOUIS

-66 MARIE

-66 MARTIN

-66 POISSON

Siege de Tomblaine
13 rue Jean Moulin
54510 TOMBLAINE

0383188764

LOUKA
TOM
TOM

ELIAS
EZECHIAS
ADRIAN
GUILLAUME
PHILIPPE
NATHAN
THEOPHILE
MATHIEU
YANIS
LOUCIAN
CORENTIN
MAXENCE
VICTOR
EWAN
NATHAN
NATHAN
DAMIEN
LEO
MAURIZIO
JUNAS
HUGO

AYMAN

SACHA
STAN

LEOPOLD
KEVIN
DAVIT

MELWAN

GIORGI

SCOTTY

CELIAN
LOIC

MATHIEU
SIMON
HUGO

ELIOTT

RIZVAN

IMRANE
FARES
KEVIN
MELVIN
HUGO
SAMUEL
LOIC

Antenne de Strasbourg
4 rue Jean Mentelin
67035 STRASBOURG CEDEX
03882694 11

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

J.C.SAVERNE
DOJO LEXEEN
JC BAN ST MARTIN
JC BAN ST MARTIN
AMICALE CARTERET - REIMS
CERCLE J CHAMPAGNE
UST HAYANGE
JUDO CLUB 88 CHARMES
MIJEP DE CORMONTREUIL
ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR
JUDO CLUB DU CCJC HOERDT
J.C.ORGEVAL REIMS
JUDO CLUB JASSEINES
JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE
OLYMPIQUE C TROYES
J.C.VIGNEULLES-FRESNES
BUDOKAI COURCELLES CHAUSSY
ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
JUDO TAISO GREUX
LE DOJO ALTKIRCH
VOSGES JUDO
JUDO CLUB HOMBOURG-HAUT
METZ JUDO JUJITSU
JUDO CLUB JASSEINES
AMICALE CARTERET - REIMS
JUDO JU JITSU CLUB DE PANGE L
JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM
J.C.VENDENHEIM
ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE
JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES
JSC MUSSIPONTAIN
JC LA WANTZENAU
ASL DE PONTFAVERGER
LE DOJO ALTKIRCH
VOSGES JUDO
VOSGES JUDO
J.C. EPINAL
JUDO REIMS METROPOLE
JUDO CLUB DE WISSEMBOURG
J.C.SAVERNE
TROYES AUBE JUDO
JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM
J.C.BISCHWILLER
J.C.SELESTAT
JUDO CLUB SANCEEN

MLC DE LA BRESSE DOJO MONTAGNE

GRPE LOIS.ESPOIRS SELTZ

-
Grand Est

-
ALSACE CHAMPAGNE-ARDENNE LORRAINE

67
54
57
57
51
51
57
88
51
68
67
51
10
54
10
55
57
68
88
68
88
57
57
10
51
57
68
67
68
54
54
67
51
68
88
88
88
51
67
67
10
68
67
67
10
88
67
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-66 SCHMITT PIERRE M J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE 57
-66 VETTER ARTHUR M JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM 68
-73 ANDRIEUX JUSTIN M ASPTT CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE 51
-73 BALOYAN DAVID M DOJO REMOIS 51
-73 BONVARD ENRICK M SHO BU KAI NANCY 54
-73 BOUCHEBBAT MARWAN M TROYES AUBE JUDO 10
-73 BUGAT CHARLES M J.C.SAVERNE 67
-73 COLLARD CHARLES M US DES CHEMINOTS 8
-73 CORNEVIN LUIGI M TROYES AUBE JUDO 10
-73 GUISSE SAMUEL M ASPTT CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE 51
-73 JARJOYAN ALIK M ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR 68
-73 KOCA MICKAIL M JUDO CLUB DE FOUG 54
-73 KRIST ANTOINE M SPORTING MARNAVAL CL 52
-73 MORENO ELIAS M ASPTT METZ JUDO 57
-73 SENOBLE ALBAN M JUDO CLUB SUD OUEST MARNAIS 51
73 ABDULATIPOV MUKHAMMAD M JUDO CLUB VOSGES DU NORD 67
73 AHAMIANE ADAM M ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR 68
73 BASSO DE MARCH FLORIAN M J.C.BRUMATH 67
73 CHICOT EMMANUEL M JSC MUSSIPONTAIN 54
73 DEBES LUCAS M JUDO CLUB DU CCJC HOERDT 67
73 DORGHAM NAEL M JUDO MANOMOIS 57
73 DURAND TIMEO M SPORTING MARNAVAL CL 52
73 GARA ETHAN M JUDO CLUB JOVICIEN 54
73 KAVLASHVILI GEORGES M TROYES AUBE JUDO 10
73 KREBER CLEMENT M JUDO CLUB JOVICIEN 54
73 MALCHRYZKI FABIAN M JUDO JU JITSU CLUB DE PANGE L 57
73 NAIEM ANAS M JUDO CLUB DU CCJC HOERDT 67
73 PECI LABINOT M J.C. EPINAL 88
73 PIGEON LUCAS M ASPTT CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE 51
73 SAMAKE NOA M OMNI FROUARD POMPEY 54
73 SUDRES HUGO M ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 68
73 VINKEL KILLIAN M JUDO CLUB VOSGES DU NORD 67
PROGRAMME
Catégories Horaires pesée officielle

Féminines -36kg / -40kg / -44kg 9h - 9h30

Féminines -48kg / -52kg/ -57kg 11h30-12h

Féminines -63kg / -70kg / +70kg 14h - 14h30

Masculins -34kg / -38kg / -42kg / -46kg 9h - 9h30

Masculins -50kg /-55kg / -60kg 11h-11h30

Masculins -66kg / -73kg / +73kg 14h30 - 15h
Siege de Tomblaine Antenne de Strasbourg

13 rue Jean Moulin 4 rue Jean Mentelin
54510 TOMBLAINE 67035 STRASBOURG CEDEX
03831887 64 0388269411
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